BRASSERIE

—— BAR MENU

SPIRITS
HOUSE SPIRITS

Bacardi Carta Blanca | Bombay Sapphire Gin |

Eristoff Vodka | Camino Real Tequila

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Bacardi Carta Negra | Bacardi Carta oro |
Bacardi Spiced | Bacardi 4 Afios

Bombay Bramble Gin

Hendrick's Gin

Patron Silver Tequila

HIGH PREMIUM SPIRITS
Bacardi 8 Afos

Grey Goose Vodka
Patron Gold Tequila

Hemels Grachtenwater Gin

DUTCH SPIRITS
Beerenburg | Vieux
Jonge jenever | Oude jenever

Graanjenever | Jagermeister

DIGESTIFS & BRANDY

Grappa
Armagnac
Calvados
Martell VS
Martell VSOP
Martell XO

75

85
85
95
95

105
105
125
12.5

45

55

75

85
10
125
20

WHISKEYS
HOUSE WHISKEYS
William Lawson's
Four Roses

Famous Grouse

PREMIUM WHISKEYS
Jameson

Dewar’s White Label
Tullamore Dew

Jack Daniel’s

Maker's Mark

Glenfiddich 12YO

Chivas Regal 12YO

Bulleit Bourbon

Johnnie Walker Red Label

10
HIGH PREMIUM WHISKEYS

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Highland Park 12YO

Aberfeldy 12YO

125
The Macallan Double Cask 12YO

The Macallan Fine Oak 12YO

Glenfiddich 18YO

175

All prices are subject to change
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COFFEE & TEA

Tea | coffee | Americano 4
Espresso 4
Double espresso 5
Cappuccino 45
with soy milk +0.75
Latte macchiato 475
with soy milk +0.75
Fresh mint tea | fresh ginger tea 45
Hot chocolate 4.25
with whipped cream +05
Special coffees 95

WATER

02 Natural still | sparkling 70cl 55

We limit our carbon footprint by serving O2 natural water

Still water | sparkling water 25¢l 4.25

SODAS & JUICES
SODA
Coca-Cola | Coca-Cola Zero | Sprite | Fanta
Orange | Fanta Cassis | Fuze Tea Sparkling | Fuze
Tea Green | Tonic | Bitter lemon | Ginger ale |

Ginger beer | Rivella | Chocomel | Fristi

425
JUICE
Apple juice 425
Cranberry juice 425
Tomato juice 425
Orange juice 45

BEERS & CIDERS

HEINEKEN DRAFT

Small | medium | large 551|719

25cl | 35¢cl | 50cl

SPECIAL DRAFT

Small | large
30cl | 50cl

BOTTLE

Heineken

Lagunitas IPA

Budweiser

Apple Bandit Cider

Texels Blond | Double | Tripel
Affligem Wit | Double | Tripel
Duvel

Seasonal beer

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS
Heineken 0.0% | Amstel Radler 0.0%
Affligem Blond 0.0%

Texels Skuumkoppe 0.0%

PORT & SHERRY

Ruby port
Tawny port
White port

Osborne medium sherry

8110

N N N O

75
7’5

65

65
65
65
65

BARTENDER COCKTAILS

Are you in search of something special?
Kindly request your bartender to surprise you.

Cocktails 16
Mocktails 9

COCKTAILS

Old Fashioned 14
Bacardi Mojito Original 14
with extra flavor +2
Cosmopolitan 14
Margarita 14
Dark ‘n Stormy 14
Amaretto Sour 14
Aperol Spritz 15

GIN & TONIC
Bombay Sapphire Gin & Royal Bliss Yuzu 125
Bombay Bramble Gin & Royal Bliss Berry 135
Hendrick's Gin & Royal Bliss Citrus 145

Hemels Grachtenwater Gin & Indian Tonic 16.5

LIQUORS

Licor 43 | Sambuca | Amaretto | Tia Maria |
Kahlua | Baileys | Cointreau | Limoncello |
Southern Comfort | Grand Marnier Rouge |
Drambuie | Malibu

75

All prices are subject to change
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